
Open 5D Saturday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 16.389 Brandli, Sandi Famous French Guy $176.00 5

2 16.467 Diedrich, Kari Sketch $138.00 4

3 16.482 Bell, Jan Roan Bar Rocket $113.00 3

4 16.651 Hambley, Jolene Steelin Firewater $88.00 2

5 16.658 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $63.00 1

6 16.732 Steele, Sierra Sly Smokin Gun (Rocky) $50.00 0

7 16.742 Moore- Miller, Jordan TR Famous Badger $0.00 0

8 16.867 Beech, Lindsey FC Firewood $0.00 0

9 16.884 LePak, Amanda Famously Dramastic $0.00 0

2D

1 16.904 Benda, MacKenzie Rule Braker $147.00 5

2 16.938 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $115.00 4

3 16.939 Slabaugh, Jennifer MP Rim The Corner $94.00 3

4 16.942 Vondra, Colleen CW Whole Lotta Rosie $73.00

5 17.011 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $52.00

6 17.043 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $42.00 2

7 17.047 Shrawder, Sarah Robbie $0.00 1

8 17.055 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $0.00 0

9 17.061 Fassbender, Traci Pie In The Socks $0.00 0

10 17.071 Spencer, Gabby Mr Zipn Tuff Wille $0.00 0

11 17.074 Harding, Kim Dually $0.00 0

12 17.074 Meyer, Ashley Bennie $0.00 0

13 17.077 Beech, Lindsey Shes A Firefighter $0.00 0

14 17.077 Gulley, Wendy Oz $0.00 0

15 17.105 Heinke, Paige Im A Sassy Fling $0.00 0

16 17.114 Heger, Bailey Maknwhoopie $0.00 0

17 17.133 Wahl, Garret Fury $0.00 0

18 17.147 Cagle, Kelly Fired Up Beaches $0.00 0

19 17.197 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00 0

20 17.221 Keip, Nora Buddy $0.00 0

21 17.27 Nice, Brittnay Chicks Go Wild $0.00 0

22 17.306 Lohman, Justine SWR Famous Indian $0.00 0

23 17.308 Bound, Kollie Haidaway In The Nite $0.00 0

24 17.318 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $0.00 0

25 17.343 Golz, Hailey Kricket $0.00 0

26 17.374 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $0.00 0

3D

1 17.472 Gilman, Chelsea Bully For Moonshine $117.00 5

2 17.483 Vondra, Colleen Frenchly Sainted $92.00 4

3 17.558 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $75.00 3

4 17.588 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $59.00 2

5 17.626 Raflik, Jenelle Romeo $42.00 1

6 17.682 Burandt, Shayla Shine $34.00 0



7 17.697 Rochon, Shaydi BJ $0.00 0

8 17.73 Anton, Aubrey TK FirewatrMoneySocks $0.00 0

9 17.731 Hayes, Tina Forestry Steel $0.00 0

10 17.731 Lohman, Justine Jazz Up The Sun $0.00 0

11 17.738 Schmidt, Courtney Lil Fame From Heaven $0.00 0

12 17.748 Weaver, Keri LS Dashing For Gold $0.00 0

13 17.775 Mitchell, Madison She Sparkles And Shines $0.00 0

14 17.778 Heinke, Paige Bam Bully $0.00 0

15 17.803 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 0

16 17.814 Hayes, Tina Jets Sharp Sugar $0.00 0

17 17.825 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00 0

18 17.837 Whitish, Abby It's Not me It's You $0.00 0

19 17.843 Smedberg, Lori Fandythis $0.00 0

4D

1 17.929 Burke, Mac Peppy Sky Twist $88.00 5

2 17.932 Hagen, Karen BCC First Empress $69.00 4

3 17.939 Beech, Lindsey Dees All That $57.00 3

4 17.95 Cagle, Kelly Kiss this Baby $44.00 2

5 17.951 Soik, Mary Skittles $31.00 1

6 17.953 MacNeil, Christine Chick $25.00 0

7 17.981 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $0.00 0

8 18.03 Benda, MacKenzie One Way Ticket Out $0.00 0

9 18.067 Gould, Lois FKFastestgirlintown $0.00 0

10 18.072 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 0

11 18.118 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00 0

12 18.118 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $0.00 0

13 18.156 Doll, Kelly Smokin Summer Cash $0.00 0

14 18.269 Smith, Laurie Pie $0.00 0

15 18.281 Bound, Kollie MP Crossfire $0.00 0

16 18.337 Erwin, Donald Angel $0.00 0

5D

1 18.409 Kalish, Donna Alive N Dazzling $59.00 5

2 18.432 Drees, Melissa Buck Frosted $46.00 4

3 18.462 Ott-Polzin, Shannon Kruze Khontrol $38.00 3

4 18.474 Brandli, Sandi Todd $29.00

5 18.595 Campbell, Courtney Specially Smashed $21.00 2

6 18.671 Meyer, Kristen Buggsy $17.00 1

7 18.764 Campbell, Jim ASharp Straw Fly $0.00 0

8 18.786 Lohman, Justine SWR Pretty Lil Thing $0.00 0

9 18.802 Anton, Aubrey Bedunios Famious Latte $0.00 0

10 18.825 Dyreson, Trinity Generaton $0.00 0

11 18.955 Olson, Amanda Red Smashed Cash $0.00 0

12 19.01 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00 0

13 19.048 Yoder, Taeh Smartlil Gamblin Gal $0.00 0

14 19.256 Huston, Dayne Trouble $0.00 0

15 19.403 Beech, Lindsey Dutch $0.00 0

16 19.453 Spencer, Gabby Easy Chick Happens $0.00 0



17 19.567 Fisher, Gina Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00 0

18 20 Keip, Nora DH Nifty Azure $0.00 0

19 20.261 Pavlak, Averi Tanner $0.00 0

20 20.344 Dyreson, Ava This Girls Cowboy $0.00 0

21 20.593 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $0.00 0

22 20.803 Brown, Sarah Famous Bouncy Bugs $0.00 0

23 20.813 Schmiege, Elise Sonny $0.00 0

24 21.241 Clifford, Jenny Gizmo $0.00 0

25 22.135 Mandt, Megan Gives A Hoot $0.00 0

26 24.179 Gray, Amanda L. Miss Ichi Wood $0.00 0

27 25.204 Bergin, Hailey Captain Jack  Sparrow $0.00 0

28 28.773 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $0.00 0

29 29.727 Webb, Kaylie Daisy $0.00 0

30 31.985 Montoure, Kaylee Topless In The Pool $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Straube, Kyleigh Pepsi $0.00 0

0 5.401 Hauser, Camilla Rodeo $0.00 0

0 16.583 Steele, Sierra FR Canyouseemenow (Lefty) $0.00 0

0 16.82 Martin, Parker Poppy $0.00 0

0 16.87 Brandli, Sandi John Boy $0.00 0

0 17.044 Anton, Aubrey Merlot N Ice $0.00 0

0 17.374 Gulley, Wendy Swiffer $0.00 0

0 17.464 Brown, Sarah Zip $0.00 0

0 17.794 Hagen, Karen Big E Smalls $0.00 0

0 17.891 Hauser, Tierra Whodat $0.00 0

0 18.169 Wagner, Rachel Little Red Frenchman $0.00 0

0 18.213 Morris, Carina Vamanos $0.00 0

0 18.229 Wagner, Elizabeth Sawyer $0.00 0

0 18.383 Campbell, Hailey Sassy Bar Bug $0.00 0

0 18.63 Wagner, Emma Bruno $0.00 0

0 19.175 Ferguson, Patti Kiss Me Over Yonder $0.00 0

0 19.198 Rochon, Shaydi Mighty $0.00 0

0 19.569 Wortner, Patti Jet $0.00 0

0 23.182 Vanden Bosch, Barb Sheza Case $0.00 0

0 25.095 Smedberg, Lori Hollywoodsmokenfire $0.00 0

0 28.01 Bomor, Cody Tessa $0.00 0

0 28.127 Dyreson, Trinity SR Stylish French Girl $0.00 0

0 34.706 Clarida, Megan Spook $0.00 0

0 36.136 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Saturday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 16.482 Bell, Jan Roan Bar Rocket $121.00 5

2 16.651 Hambley, Jolene Steelin Firewater $81.00 0

2D

1 17.011 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $36.00 5

2 17.043 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $30.00 4

3 17.077 Gulley, Wendy Oz $24.00 3

4 17.147 Cagle, Kelly Fired Up Beaches $18.00

5 17.197 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $12.00 2

6 17.318 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $0.00 1

7 17.374 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $0.00 0

8 17.464 Hagen, Karen Big E Smalls $0.00 0

3D

1 17.803 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $24.00 5

2 17.861 Cagle, Kelly Kiss this Baby $20.00 4

3 17.953 MacNeil, Christine Chick $16.00 3

4 18.072 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $12.00 2

5 18.118 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $8.00 1

6 18.269 Smith, Laurie Pie $0.00 0

7 18.462 Ott-Polzin, Shannon Kruze Khontrol $0.00 0

8 18.737 Ferguson, Patti Kiss Me Over Yonder $0.00 0

9 18.764 Campbell, Jim ASharp Straw Fly $0.00 0

10 18.822 Kalish, Donna Alive N Dazzling $0.00 0

11 19.519 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00 0

12 20.593 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $0.00 0

13 20.803 Brown, Sarah Famous Bouncy Bugs $0.00 0

14 28.773 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Smith, Laurie Pepsi $0.00 0

0 0 Merow, Melissia Johnny Meatballs $0.00 0

0 17.374 Gulley, Wendy Swiffer $0.00 0

0 17.464 Brown, Sarah Zip $0.00 0

0 17.742 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00 0

0 17.842 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $0.00 0

0 19.569 Wortner, Patti Jet $0.00 0

0 23.182 Vanden Bosch, Barb Sheza Case $0.00 0



IBRA Adult Saturday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 16.658 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $59.00 5

2 16.884 LePak, Amanda Famously Dramastic $49.00 4

3 16.938 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $39.00 3

4 16.939 Slabaugh, Jennifer MP Rim The Corner $29.00 2

5 17.074 Harding, Kim Dually $20.00 1

6 17.105 Heinke, Paige Im A Sassy Fling $0.00 0

7 17.114 Heger, Bailey Maknwhoopie $0.00 0

2D

1 17.306 Lohman, Justine SWR Famous Indian $59.00 5

2 17.558 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $35.00 4

3 17.588 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $23.00 0

3D

1 17.731 Hayes, Tina Forestry Steel $21.00 5

2 17.731 Lohman, Justine Jazz Up The Sun $21.00 0

3 17.778 Heinke, Paige Bam Bully $16.00 4

4 17.814 Hayes, Tina Jets Sharp Sugar $12.00 0

5 17.825 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $8.00 3

6 18.156 Doll, Kelly Smokin Summer Cash $0.00 2

7 18.418 Wagner, Rachel Little Red Frenchman $0.00 1

8 18.432 Drees, Melissa Buck Frosted $0.00 0

9 18.469 Huston, Dayne Trouble $0.00 0

10 18.595 Campbell, Courtney Specially Smashed $0.00 0

11 18.955 Olson, Amanda Red Smashed Cash $0.00 0

12 19.567 Fisher, Gina Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00 0

13 19.684 Mandt, Megan Gives A Hoot $0.00 0

14 19.751 Clarida, Megan Spook $0.00 0

15 21.241 Clifford, Jenny Gizmo $0.00 0

16 22.429 Bound, Kollie MP Crossfire $0.00 0

17 23.957 Bomor, Cody Tessa $0.00 0

18 25.872 Hahn, Halie Sparrow $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 17.962 Weaver, Keri LS Dashing For Gold $0.00 0

0 27.733 Bergin, Hailey Captain Jack  Sparrow $0.00 0

0 36.136 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00 0



IBRA Saturday Youth

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 16.732 Steele, Sierra Sly Smokin Gun (Rocky) $73.00 5

2 16.867 Beech, Lindsey FC Firewood $55.00 4

3 16.996 Spencer, Gabby Mr Zipn Tuff Wille $37.00 3

4 17.077 Beech, Lindsey Shes A Firefighter $18.00 0

2D

1 17.327 Schmiege, Elise Angel $55.00 5

2 17.492 Beech, Lindsey WagerOnASharpWarBar $33.00 0

3 17.54 Burandt, Shayla Shine $22.00 4

3D

1 17.775 Mitchell, Madison She Sparkles And Shines $22.00 5

2 17.904 Campbell, Hailey Sassy Bar Bug $18.00 4

3 17.929 Burke, Mac Peppy Sky Twist $15.00 3

4 17.939 Olson, Hannah Robin Nose Hollywood $11.00 2

5 18.005 Wagner, Emma Bruno $7.00 1

6 18.118 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $0.00 0

7 18.29 Vondra, Carlyn Elinore $0.00 0

8 18.573 Hayes, Peyton Jets Sharp Sugar $0.00 0

9 19.423 Doll, Kaylee Toy $0.00 0

10 19.682 Pavlak, Averi Tanner $0.00 0

11 19.846 Spencer, Gabby Easy Chick Happens $0.00 0

12 20.298 Hambley, Miranda Jo Jolene's Harlan Doc $0.00 0

13 20.813 Schmiege, Elise Sonny $0.00 0

14 24.179 Gray, Amanda L. Miss Ichi Wood $0.00 0

15 31.347 Schumacher, Byra Niagara $0.00 0

16 31.985 Montoure, Kaylee Topless In The Pool $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Straube, Kyleigh Pepsi $0.00 0

0 16.583 Steele, Sierra FR Canyouseemenow (Lefty) $0.00 0

0 17.473 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $0.00 0

0 18.229 Wagner, Elizabeth Sawyer $0.00 0

0 18.281 Golz, Hailey Kricket $0.00 0

0 34.262 Webb, Kaylie Daisy $0.00 0



Saturday 2nd 4-D

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 16.651 Hambley, Jolene Steelin Firewater $105.00 5

2 16.658 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $87.00 4

3 16.732 Steele, Sierra Sly Smokin Gun (Rocky) $70.00 3

4 16.867 Beech, Lindsey FC Firewood $52.00 2

5 16.904 Benda, MacKenzie Rule Braker $35.00 1

6 16.938 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00 0

7 16.939 Slabaugh, Jennifer MP Rim The Corner $0.00 0

8 16.996 Spencer, Gabby Mr Zipn Tuff Wille $0.00 0

9 17.011 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $0.00 0

10 17.043 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00 0

11 17.074 Harding, Kim Dually $0.00 0

12 17.077 Beech, Lindsey Shes A Firefighter $0.00 0

13 17.105 Heinke, Paige Im A Sassy Fling $0.00 0

14 17.114 Heger, Bailey Maknwhoopie $0.00 0

15 17.147 Cagle, Kelly Fired Up Beaches $0.00 0

2D

1 17.197 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $90.00 5

2 17.198 Nice, Brittnay Chicks Go Wild $75.00 4

3 17.308 Bound, Kollie Haidaway In The Nite $60.00 0

4 17.318 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $45.00 3

5 17.374 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $30.00 2

6 17.472 Gilman, Chelsea Bully For Moonshine $0.00 1

7 17.495 Olson, Amanda Red Smashed Cash $0.00 0

8 17.588 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $0.00 0

3D

1 17.697 Rochon, Shaydi BJ $60.00 5

2 17.775 Mitchell, Madison She Sparkles And Shines $50.00 4

3 17.778 Heinke, Paige Bam Bully $40.00 3

4 17.803 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $30.00 2

5 17.825 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $20.00 1

6 17.861 Cagle, Kelly Kiss this Baby $0.00 0

7 17.953 MacNeil, Christine Chick $0.00 0

8 18.03 Benda, MacKenzie One Way Ticket Out $0.00 0

9 18.118 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00 0

10 18.118 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $0.00 0

4D

1 18.156 Doll, Kelly Smokin Summer Cash $45.00 5

2 18.281 Bound, Kollie MP Crossfire $37.00 4

3 18.462 Ott-Polzin, Shannon Kruze Khontrol $30.00 3

4 18.737 Ferguson, Patti Kiss Me Over Yonder $22.00 2

5 19.411 Campbell, Courtney Specially Smashed $15.00 0

6 19.465 Spencer, Gabby Easy Chick Happens $0.00 1

7 19.519 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00 0



8 19.567 Fisher, Gina Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00 0

9 20.803 Brown, Sarah Famous Bouncy Bugs $0.00 0

10 20.813 Schmiege, Elise Sonny $0.00 0

11 22.348 Bomor, Cody Tessa $0.00 0

12 22.522 Hahn, Halie Sparrow $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 16.583 Steele, Sierra FR Canyouseemenow (Lefty) $0.00 0

0 0 Diedrich, Kari Sketch $0.00 0

0 17.473 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $0.00 0

0 17.742 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00 0

0 0 Rochon, Shaydi Mighty $0.00 0

0 17.842 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $0.00 0

0 17.962 Weaver, Keri LS Dashing For Gold $0.00 0

0 18.383 Campbell, Hailey Sassy Bar Bug $0.00 0

0 19.569 Wortner, Patti Jet $0.00 0

0 24.623 Bergin, Hailey Captain Jack  Sparrow $0.00 0

0 34.706 Clarida, Megan Spook $0.00 0

0 36.136 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00 0



2D Pole Results Saturday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 22.997 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $57.00 5

2 23.332 Hauser, Tierra Whodat $38.00 4

3 23.786 Beech, Lindsey Shes A Firefighter $0.00 3

4 23.825 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 2

2D

1 30.891 Bomor, Cody Tessa $38.00 5

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Smith, Laurie Pie $0.00 0

0 0 Mitchell, Madison She Sparkles And Shines $0.00 0

0 22.956 Hauser, Camilla Rodeo $0.00 0

0 40.788 Spencer, Gabby Mr Zipn Tuff Wille $0.00 0

Jr Poles Saturday 

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 22.415 Steele, Sierra FR Canyouseemenow (Lefty)$59.00 5

2 23.786 Beech, Lindsey Shes A Firefighter $39.00 4

3 27.854 Vondra, Carlyn Elinore $0.00 3

4 38.263 Webb, Kaylie Daisy $0.00 2

No Time

Disqualified

0 0 Mitchell, Madison She Sparkles And Shines $0.00 1

0 40.788 Spencer, Gabby Mr Zipn Tuff Wille $0.00 0

0 56 Schumacher, Byra Niagara $0.00 0
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